Paid to T.Kurmanna (Earth work) - Departmental works 
Towards/description 

of work 
Towards cleaning of road, cleaning of plastic covers and other 
material at site, cleaning around labour qtrs, watering for plants 

Location of work Biopolis 
Period From 23-10-2025 To 29-10-2025  
Amount in Rs. 3,450/- 
Amount in words Three Thousand Four Hundred and Fifty Rupees only 
Mode of payment Cheque/trf no. Date Bank 

Prepared by Approved by Receivers name Receivers signature 

Mallikarjun.B 

Notes:1. Print full sheet. 2. To be used for all minor maintenance works. 3. Details of labour,

[...]

Vide inward no: 2480 dtd: 23-10-2025 
Vide inward no: 2481 dtd: 24-10-2025 
Vide inward no: 2482 dtd: 25-10-2025 
Vide inward no: 2483 dtd: 26-10-2025 
Vide inward no: 2484 dtd: 28-10-2025 

Location of work  
Period From 23-10-2025 To 29-10-2025 
Amount in Rs. 2,500/- 
Amount in words Two Thousand and Five Hundred Rupees only 
Mode of payment Cheque/trf no. Date Bank 

Prepared by Approved by Receivers name Receivers signature 

Mallikarjun.B 

Notes:1. Print full sheet. 2. To be used for all minor maintenance works. 3. Details of labour,